Page 1 of 4 4/7/2026
Technical Specification V1.0
DC-DC Converter ZDK 60W Series
ZDK 60W Series Converter
Contact Information
Anhui HesionTradingCo.,Ltd.
& BeijingWiENPowerTechnology Co.,Ltd.

Technical Specification V1.0
DC-DC Converter ZDK 60W Series
Performance Specifications And Ordering Guide
Unless otherwise specified, all values are given at: 25℃, one standard atmosphere pressure, pure resistive load
and basic connection.
Model
Output Input
Efficiency
Voltage(V) Current(A) Ripple and Noise Capacitive
load(uF)
Range-DC
(Volts)
ZDK60-24BS03 3.3 12 100 10000 9-36 89
ZDK60-24BS05 5 12 100 10000 9-36 91
ZDK60-24BS12 12 5 120 3000 9-36 91
ZDK60-24BS15 15 4 150 2200 9-36 91
ZDK60-24BS24 24 2.5 150 750 9-36 91
Other Models please contact us.
Performance/Functional Specifications
Input General
Input Voltage: See Ordering Guide Isolation Voltage: 1500Vdc/1min/1mA (Input-Output)